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Dates to Remember 

2018-2019 
 

 
 

 

Grad Bash Ticket Sale…………………………………………………….…… Monday, January 28 - February 8, 2019  
Tickets can be purchased online only.  Permission form due by 2/8/19. 
 

Silver Cord Deadline ........................................................ Friday, March 8, 2019 
Final day for seniors to submit service hours in order to be eligible for a silver cord. Minimum of 250 service hours needed. 
 

Prom Ticket Sale .................................. Monday, March 11 – Thursday, March 21, 2019 
Tickets can be purchased online only.  Permission forms due by 3/21/19.  If you are bringing a guest, please follow procedures. 
 

Prom Date Approval ................................. Tuesday, March 19, 2019 @ 4:30 – 5:30 PM 
12th Grade Office – form must be completed and brought in for appointment 
 

Prom Date Approval .............................. Wednesday, March 20, 2019 @ 4:30 – 5:30 PM 
12th Grade Office – form must be completed and brought in for appointment 
 

Obligation Deadline  .......................................................... Friday, April 5, 2019 
(Final day for seniors to satisfy obligations.)   
 

Academic Awards Night ................................... Wednesday, April 24, 2019 @ 6:00 PM 
Auditorium (By Invite Only) 
 

Grad Bash ....................................................... Friday, April 26, 2019 @ 7:00 PM 
Leave Nova on Friday, April 26th @ 2:00 PM / Grad Bash begins at 7:00 PM / Return to Nova on Saturday, April 27th @ 6:30 AM  
 

 

Service Hour Deadline for Graduation ..................................... Friday, April 26, 2019 
Final day for seniors to submit 40 service hours in order to receive a high school diploma. 
 

Senior Awards Night .......................................... Thursday, May 9, 2019 @ 6:00 PM 
Auditorium (By Invite Only) 
 

Prom ............................................................Saturday, May 18, 2019 @ 7:00 PM 
The Diplomat – Pickup is 11:00 PM 
   

Senior Exams ........................................... Monday, May 20 – Thursday, May 23, 2019 
Exam exemption forms due 5/16/19.  Clear lockers by 5/23/19. 
 

Senior Breakfast……………………………………………………………………………Tuesday, May 28, 2019 @ 10:00 AM 
Cafeteria 
 

Cap & Gown Pick-Up………………………………………………………………………Tuesday, May 28, 2019 @ 11:00 AM 
Auditorium  
 

Graduation Rehearsal…………………………………………………………………Wednesday, May 29, 2019 @ 4:00 PM 
Mandatory Rehearsal will be held at Nova High School’s Cafeteria – DO NOT BE LATE 
 

Underclassman Exams ................................ Thursday, May 30 – Tuesday, June 4, 2019 
 

Graduation……………………………………………………………………………………………..Friday, May 31, 2019 @ 9:00 AM 
Nova Southeastern University - Report by 7:00 AM 

 

 

Dates and times are subject to change based on extenuating circumstances. 


